Tuition Receipt for Scholarship Recipients

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Institution Name:
Sample University

Address:
123 Academic Ave, City, Country

Contact:
+123-456-7890 | registrar@sampleuniv.edu

Receipt No.:
SU/2023/000123

Date:
14 June 2024

Student Name:
Jane Doe

Student ID:
SU2023SCH0458

Program:
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Scholarship Name:
Merit Scholarship

Description
Tuition Fee
Library Fee
Laboratory Fee
Total Fees

Less: Scholarship Granted

Net Amount Paid

Amount Paid (in words):
Three Hundred Dollars Only

Student Signature
Date:

Authorized Signatory
Date:

Important Notes:

Amount (USD)
3,000.00
100.00

200.00
3,300.00
-3,000.00
300.00

This receipt is valid only for the stated academic year and for the named scholarship recipient.
Scholarship deductions reflect the amount granted for the current period only.

Retain this document for record-keeping and further scholarship claims.

Any discrepancy should be reported to the institutiona€™ s finance office immediately.
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