

Tuition Receipt for Scholarship Recipients

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Institution Name:

Sample University

Address:

123 Academic Ave, City, Country

Contact:

+123-456-7890 | registrar@sampleuniv.edu

Receipt No.:

SU/2023/000123

Date:

14 June 2024

Student Name:

Jane Doe

Student ID:

SU2023SCH0458

Program:

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Scholarship Name:

Merit Scholarship

Description	Amount (USD)
Tuition Fee	3,000.00
Library Fee	100.00
Laboratory Fee	200.00
Total Fees	3,300.00
Less: Scholarship Granted	-3,000.00
Net Amount Paid	300.00

Amount Paid (in words):

Three Hundred Dollars Only

Student Signature

Date: _____

Authorized Signatory

Date: _____

Important Notes:

- This receipt is valid only for the stated academic year and for the named scholarship recipient.
- Scholarship deductions reflect the amount granted for the current period only.
- Retain this document for record-keeping and further scholarship claims.
- Any discrepancy should be reported to the institution's finance office immediately.

